Multimar

th ¥ B PR & 5%

FmiFE

# EAEEEM, BT 844 Tma /
844 Tmi 314

# T

# HHIR # D F5HhHIR R~<TEEY|, #
ITDE BEARTFHETNE TR

77U 4> ay
# zum einfachen und direkten Messen
von Bohrungsabst#nden

Y@S: 4119010

BRI
R~ b
R~T d (mm)
R=t

R~ b
R=~T d (mm)

25 Eba

20
1.5

20
1.5

oD

25

20

60°,

ad




